
European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Jarvenpaa Erja

Country: FIN - Finland
002A

C W4

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0

3 X X 9 29 84 2 2

4 9 9 8 26 110 0 0

5 10 10 10 30 140 3 0

6 9 9 8 26 166 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 193 0 0

8 8 8 7 23 216 0 0

9 X X X 30 246 3 3

10 10 9 8 27 273 1 0

11 X X 10 30 303 3 2

12 9 9 9 27 330 0 0

Total 330 14 8

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Jarvenpaa Erja

Country: FIN - Finland
002A

C W4

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 10 9 8 27 57 1 0

3 X 10 9 29 86 2 1

4 9 9 8 26 112 0 0

5 10 10 10 30 142 3 0

6 9 9 8 26 168 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 197 2 1

8 9 9 8 26 223 0 0

9 10 10 10 30 253 3 0

10 9 8 8 25 278 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 306 1 0

12 9 9 7 25 331 0 0

Total 331 15 3

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Robusto Antonietta

Country: ITA - Italy
002B

C W4

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 8 8 24 24 0 0

2 8 7 6 21 45 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 73 1 0

4 9 8 7 24 97 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 125 1 0

6 8 8 6 22 147 0 0

7 10 10 10 30 177 3 0

8 9 9 9 27 204 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 232 1 0

10 9 9 8 26 258 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 286 1 0

12 9 8 8 25 311 0 0

Total 311 7 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Robusto Antonietta

Country: ITA - Italy
002B

C W4

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 8 7 6 21 47 0 0

3 X 9 9 28 75 1 1

4 9 8 7 24 99 0 0

5 10 10 8 28 127 2 0

6 8 7 7 22 149 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 177 1 1

8 7 6 6 19 196 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 223 0 0

10 9 8 M 17 240 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 269 2 1

12 9 9 9 27 296 0 0

Total 296 6 3

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Andersson Annelie

Country: SWE - Sweden
002C

C W4

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 80 0 0

4 9 8 5 22 102 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 131 2 1

6 9 9 7 25 156 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 184 1 0

8 9 9 8 26 210 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 239 2 1

10 9 8 8 25 264 0 0

11 X X 10 30 294 3 2

12 9 8 8 25 319 0 0

Total 319 9 5

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Andersson Annelie

Country: SWE - Sweden
002C

C W4

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 8 7 24 53 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 83 3 1

4 10 8 8 26 109 1 0

5 9 9 9 27 136 0 0

6 9 9 7 25 161 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 190 2 0

8 8 8 8 24 214 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 242 1 1

10 9 9 9 27 269 0 0

11 X X 10 30 299 3 2

12 9 7 7 23 322 0 0

Total 322 12 4

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Mäenpää Leila

Country: FIN - Finland
003A

C W4

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 10 9 8 27 57 1 0

3 9 9 8 26 83 0 0

4 8 8 7 23 106 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 134 1 0

6 9 8 8 25 159 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 187 1 0

8 8 7 7 22 209 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 237 1 1

10 8 8 7 23 260 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 286 0 0

12 7 6 M 13 299 0 0

Total 299 7 3

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Mäenpää Leila

Country: FIN - Finland
003A

C W4

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 0

2 7 7 7 21 48 0 0

3 X 9 9 28 76 1 1

4 9 8 6 23 99 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 128 2 1

6 8 8 M 16 144 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 171 0 0

8 9 9 8 26 197 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 224 1 0

10 8 8 7 23 247 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 275 1 0

12 9 8 6 23 298 0 0

Total 298 6 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Kuhne Tanja

Country: GER - Germany
003B

C W4

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 8 7 24 53 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 82 2 1

4 9 8 5 22 104 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 132 1 0

6 9 8 7 24 156 0 0

7 M 9 9 18 174 0 0

8 8 8 6 22 196 0 0

9 X 8 8 26 222 1 1

10 7 6 6 19 241 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 269 1 0

12 8 6 6 20 289 0 0

Total 289 7 2

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Kuhne Tanja

Country: GER - Germany
003B

C W4

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 8 8 6 22 50 0 0

3 10 9 8 27 77 1 0

4 8 7 7 22 99 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 126 1 0

6 8 8 7 23 149 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 177 1 1

8 8 6 5 19 196 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 222 0 0

10 8 8 8 24 246 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 274 1 0

12 8 7 6 21 295 0 0

Total 295 5 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Svärd Susanne

Country: SWE - Sweden
003C

C W4

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 9 29 29 2 2

2 9 8 6 23 52 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 82 3 1

4 9 9 8 26 108 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 136 1 0

6 9 8 8 25 161 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 189 1 0

8 9 7 7 23 212 0 0

9 X 9 8 27 239 1 1

10 7 7 7 21 260 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 288 1 0

12 9 9 9 27 315 0 0

Total 315 9 4

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Svärd Susanne

Country: SWE - Sweden
003C

C W4

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 9 7 6 22 49 0 0

3 X 9 9 28 77 1 1

4 9 9 8 26 103 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 132 2 1

6 9 9 9 27 159 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 185 0 0

8 8 8 6 22 207 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 235 1 0

10 9 7 6 22 257 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 287 3 1

12 9 8 7 24 311 0 0

Total 311 7 3

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Fontana Iose'

Country: ITA - Italy
005A

C W5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 8 8 25 55 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 84 2 1

4 9 8 8 25 109 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 138 2 1

6 9 8 8 25 163 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 193 3 1

8 8 8 6 22 215 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 243 1 0

10 9 9 8 26 269 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 298 2 0

12 8 8 8 24 322 0 0

Total 322 13 4

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Fontana Iose'

Country: ITA - Italy
005A

C W5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 86 3 1

4 10 8 8 26 112 1 0

5 10 10 9 29 141 2 0

6 9 8 7 24 165 0 0

7 10 10 10 30 195 3 0

8 9 8 8 25 220 0 0

9 10 10 10 30 250 3 0

10 9 9 9 27 277 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 305 1 0

12 9 9 8 26 331 0 0

Total 331 16 3

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Rytky Merja

Country: FIN - Finland
005B

C W5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 8 8 6 22 51 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 80 2 1

4 9 9 8 26 106 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 135 2 0

6 9 9 9 27 162 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 189 0 0

8 9 8 7 24 213 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 243 3 1

10 10 9 8 27 270 1 0

11 10 9 9 28 298 1 0

12 9 8 8 25 323 0 0

Total 323 11 2

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Rytky Merja

Country: FIN - Finland
005B

C W5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 9 8 7 24 52 0 0

3 X X 9 29 81 2 2

4 8 8 8 24 105 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 132 0 0

6 8 8 8 24 156 0 0

7 X 10 8 28 184 2 1

8 8 8 8 24 208 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 236 1 0

10 9 9 8 26 262 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 290 1 0

12 9 8 8 25 315 0 0

Total 315 7 4

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Rossi Elena

Country: ITA - Italy
005C

C W5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 8 7 24 53 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 82 2 0

4 9 9 8 26 108 0 0

5 X X 9 29 137 2 2

6 9 8 M 17 154 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 181 0 0

8 9 8 8 25 206 0 0

9 X X 9 29 235 2 2

10 9 9 9 27 262 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 292 3 1

12 10 8 7 25 317 1 0

Total 317 12 5

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Rossi Elena

Country: ITA - Italy
005C

C W5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0

3 10 10 10 30 86 3 0

4 9 9 9 27 113 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 142 2 0

6 9 9 8 26 168 0 0

7 9 8 8 25 193 0 0

8 6 6 M 12 205 0 0

9 X X 10 30 235 3 2

10 9 9 8 26 261 0 0

11 10 9 8 27 288 1 0

12 8 6 M 14 302 0 0

Total 302 12 3

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Tikka Sirkka

Country: ITA - Italy
006A

C W5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 10 8 7 25 55 1 0

3 10 10 9 29 84 2 0

4 9 9 8 26 110 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 138 1 0

6 9 9 8 26 164 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 192 1 1

8 9 8 8 25 217 0 0

9 10 10 10 30 247 3 0

10 9 8 7 24 271 0 0

11 10 10 10 30 301 3 0

12 9 9 8 26 327 0 0

Total 327 14 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Tikka Sirkka

Country: ITA - Italy
006A

C W5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 8 8 7 23 51 0 0

3 10 10 10 30 81 3 0

4 9 9 9 27 108 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 137 2 1

6 9 8 8 25 162 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 189 0 0

8 9 9 9 27 216 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 246 3 1

10 9 8 8 25 271 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 300 2 1

12 9 9 8 26 326 0 0

Total 326 11 3

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Bredin Susan

Country: GBR - England
006B

C W5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 10 9 9 28 58 1 0

3 X 10 10 30 88 3 1

4 9 9 8 26 114 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 144 3 1

6 9 9 7 25 169 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 197 1 0

8 9 9 8 26 223 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 253 3 1

10 9 9 9 27 280 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 308 1 0

12 9 9 9 27 335 0 0

Total 335 15 4

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Bredin Susan

Country: GBR - England
006B

C W5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 84 1 0

4 9 8 8 25 109 0 0

5 10 10 10 30 139 3 0

6 9 9 8 26 165 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 192 0 0

8 8 8 8 24 216 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 244 1 1

10 9 8 8 25 269 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 297 1 0

12 8 8 7 23 320 0 0

Total 320 9 3

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Harris Sheila

Country: GBR - England
006C

C W6

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 8 8 7 23 50 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 76 0 0

4 8 8 7 23 99 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 125 0 0

6 8 7 6 21 146 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 176 3 1

8 9 9 7 25 201 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 229 1 0

10 8 8 8 24 253 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 282 2 0

12 9 9 7 25 307 0 0

Total 307 6 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Harris Sheila

Country: GBR - England
006C

C W6

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 83 1 0

4 9 7 7 23 106 0 0

5 10 10 10 30 136 3 0

6 9 9 8 26 162 0 0

7 X X 10 30 192 3 2

8 9 8 8 25 217 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 245 1 0

10 9 9 8 26 271 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 299 1 1

12 9 8 8 25 324 0 0

Total 324 11 4

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Knutsson Monica

Country: SWE - Sweden
006D

C W6

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 8 8 8 24 52 0 0

3 X X 10 30 82 3 2

4 9 8 6 23 105 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 133 1 0

6 9 8 8 25 158 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 187 2 0

8 9 8 8 25 212 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 239 1 0

10 8 8 7 23 262 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 291 2 1

12 9 8 7 24 315 0 0

Total 315 10 3

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Knutsson Monica

Country: SWE - Sweden
006D

C W6

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 9 9 9 27 57 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 85 1 0

4 9 9 8 26 111 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 140 2 1

6 9 8 6 23 163 0 0

7 M X 9 19 182 1 1

8 9 8 7 24 206 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 233 0 0

10 8 8 6 22 255 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 284 2 0

12 8 8 8 24 308 0 0

Total 308 9 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Jamnik Marko

Country: SLO - Slovenia
011A

C M4

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30

2 9 9 6 24 54

3 X 9 9 28 82

4 9 8 8 25 107

5 10 10 9 29 136

6 9 9 9 27 163

7 X 10 9 29 192

8 9 9 8 26 218

9 10 9 9 28 246

10 9 9 8 26 272

11 X 10 9 29 301

12 9 8 8 25 326

Total 326

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Jamnik Marko

Country: SLO - Slovenia
011A

C M4

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30

2 9 9 9 27 57

3 X X X 30 87

4 10 10 9 29 116

5 X X 10 30 146

6 10 9 9 28 174

7 10 9 9 28 202

8 8 7 M 15 217

9 X 10 10 30 247

10 9 9 9 27 274

11 X 10 10 30 304

12 9 9 6 24 328

Total 328

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Eklöf Joakim

Country: SWE - Sweden
011B

C M4

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 8 27 27

2 8 7 6 21 48

3 9 9 9 27 75

4 9 9 8 26 101

5 10 10 9 29 130

6 9 9 8 26 156

7 X 10 9 29 185

8 9 8 M 17 202

9 X 10 9 29 231

10 8 8 8 24 255

11 X 9 9 28 283

12 9 9 8 26 309

Total 309

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Eklöf Joakim

Country: SWE - Sweden
011B

C M4

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 10 30 30

2 9 8 8 25 55

3 X 9 9 28 83

4 9 9 8 26 109

5 10 9 9 28 137

6 9 9 8 26 163

7 X 10 10 30 193

8 9 9 8 26 219

9 X 10 9 29 248

10 8 8 8 24 272

11 10 10 9 29 301

12 9 9 8 26 327

Total 327

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Podricnik Alojz

Country: SLO - Slovenia
011C

C M4

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29

2 8 7 7 22 51

3 X 10 9 29 80

4 9 9 8 26 106

5 X 10 10 30 136

6 9 7 7 23 159

7 10 9 9 28 187

8 9 8 6 23 210

9 X 10 9 29 239

10 8 8 7 23 262

11 10 9 9 28 290

12 9 8 6 23 313

Total 313

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Podricnik Alojz

Country: SLO - Slovenia
011C

C M4

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 9 7 25 53

3 X X 9 29 82

4 9 8 7 24 106

5 10 10 9 29 135

6 9 8 7 24 159

7 10 9 9 28 187

8 9 9 9 27 214

9 X 10 9 29 243

10 8 8 7 23 266

11 X 10 9 29 295

12 9 8 7 24 319

Total 319

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Kiss József

Country: HUN - Hungary
011D

C M4

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28

2 8 8 7 23 51

3 9 9 9 27 78

4 8 8 8 24 102

5 X 10 9 29 131

6 9 9 8 26 157

7 X 10 9 29 186

8 8 8 8 24 210

9 10 9 9 28 238

10 9 8 8 25 263

11 X 10 10 30 293

12 9 9 9 27 320

Total 320

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Kiss József

Country: HUN - Hungary
011D

C M4

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30

2 9 8 7 24 54

3 10 9 9 28 82

4 9 9 8 26 108

5 X 9 9 28 136

6 8 8 8 24 160

7 X 8 8 26 186

8 8 8 7 23 209

9 X 9 9 28 237

10 9 9 9 27 264

11 10 10 10 30 294

12 9 9 7 25 319

Total 319

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Usaj Rajko

Country: SLO - Slovenia
012A

C M4

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 9 7 25 54 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 84 3 1

4 10 9 9 28 112 1 0

5 10 9 9 28 140 1 0

6 9 8 8 25 165 0 0

7 X X 10 30 195 3 2

8 9 9 8 26 221 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 251 3 1

10 9 9 9 27 278 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 306 1 0

12 9 9 9 27 333 0 0

Total 333 14 4

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Usaj Rajko

Country: SLO - Slovenia
012A

C M4

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 9 29 29 2 2

2 9 9 9 27 56 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 85 2 1

4 9 9 9 27 112 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 142 3 1

6 9 9 9 27 169 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 197 1 0

8 9 9 8 26 223 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 253 3 1

10 10 9 8 27 280 1 0

11 10 10 9 29 309 2 0

12 9 9 8 26 335 0 0

Total 335 14 5

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Hansson Bo Stefan

Country: SWE - Sweden
012B

C M4

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 8 6 6 20 49 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 77 1 0

4 9 8 7 24 101 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 129 1 0

6 8 7 7 22 151 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 177 0 0

8 8 7 6 21 198 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 226 1 0

10 8 8 8 24 250 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 277 0 0

12 8 8 6 22 299 0 0

Total 299 5 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Hansson Bo Stefan

Country: SWE - Sweden
012B

C M4

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 82 0 0

4 9 8 7 24 106 0 0

5 X X X 30 136 3 3

6 9 8 7 24 160 0 0

7 X 10 8 28 188 2 1

8 8 5 M 13 201 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 227 0 0

10 8 6 5 19 246 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 274 1 1

12 9 8 8 25 299 0 0

Total 299 8 5

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Ambroz Edvin

Country: SLO - Slovenia
012C

C M4

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 9 9 27 56 0 0

3 X X X 30 86 3 3

4 10 8 8 26 112 1 0

5 X X 9 29 141 2 2

6 9 8 8 25 166 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 195 2 1

8 9 8 7 24 219 0 0

9 X X X 30 249 3 3

10 10 9 8 27 276 1 0

11 X 10 9 29 305 2 1

12 9 9 9 27 332 0 0

Total 332 16 10

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Ambroz Edvin

Country: SLO - Slovenia
012C

C M4

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 10 9 9 28 58 1 0

3 10 10 9 29 87 2 0

4 9 9 9 27 114 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 144 3 1

6 9 9 8 26 170 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 199 2 1

8 9 9 8 26 225 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 252 0 0

10 9 8 8 25 277 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 307 3 1

12 9 8 8 25 332 0 0

Total 332 14 3

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Majer Damjan

Country: SLO - Slovenia
013A

C M4

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 9 9 27 57 0 0

3 X X 10 30 87 3 2

4 10 10 10 30 117 3 0

5 X X 10 30 147 3 2

6 10 9 9 28 175 1 0

7 X 10 10 30 205 3 1

8 9 9 9 27 232 0 0

9 X X 10 30 262 3 2

10 10 10 9 29 291 2 0

11 10 10 10 30 321 3 0

12 9 9 9 27 348 0 0

Total 348 24 8

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Majer Damjan

Country: SLO - Slovenia
013A

C M4

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 9 29 29 2 2

2 9 9 9 27 56 0 0

3 X X 10 30 86 3 2

4 10 9 9 28 114 1 0

5 10 10 10 30 144 3 0

6 10 9 9 28 172 1 0

7 10 10 9 29 201 2 0

8 9 9 9 27 228 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 258 3 1

10 10 9 9 28 286 1 0

11 X X X 30 316 3 3

12 10 10 9 29 345 2 0

Total 345 21 8

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Johansson Jan Hakan Milton

Country: SWE - Sweden
013B

C M4

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 10 10 9 29 59 2 0

3 10 9 9 28 87 1 0

4 9 9 8 26 113 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 142 2 1

6 9 9 9 27 169 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 197 1 1

8 9 8 8 25 222 0 0

9 X X 10 30 252 3 2

10 9 9 8 26 278 0 0

11 X X X 30 308 3 3

12 X 10 9 29 337 2 1

Total 337 17 10

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Johansson Jan Hakan Milton

Country: SWE - Sweden
013B

C M4

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 9 9 9 27 57 0 0

3 X X 9 29 86 2 2

4 9 9 8 26 112 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 142 3 1

6 10 9 9 28 170 1 0

7 X 9 9 28 198 1 1

8 9 8 7 24 222 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 252 3 1

10 9 9 9 27 279 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 308 2 1

12 9 9 8 26 334 0 0

Total 334 15 6

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Yaremenko Oleksandr

Country: UKR - Ukraine
013C

C M4

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 86 3 1

4 9 8 8 25 111 0 0

5 X X 10 30 141 3 2

6 9 9 9 27 168 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 198 3 1

8 9 9 9 27 225 0 0

9 X X X 30 255 3 3

10 10 9 9 28 283 1 0

11 X 10 10 30 313 3 1

12 10 10 7 27 340 2 0

Total 340 21 9

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Yaremenko Oleksandr

Country: UKR - Ukraine
013C

C M4

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X X 30 30 3 3

2 10 9 9 28 58 1 0

3 X 10 10 30 88 3 1

4 10 10 9 29 117 2 0

5 10 10 10 30 147 3 0

6 9 9 9 27 174 0 0

7 10 10 10 30 204 3 0

8 9 9 9 27 231 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 261 3 1

10 9 9 9 27 288 0 0

11 10 10 10 30 318 3 0

12 9 9 8 26 344 0 0

Total 344 21 5

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Zavodnik Marijan

Country: SLO - Slovenia
014A

C M4

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 8 7 7 22 50

3 X 10 10 30 80

4 10 9 9 28 108

5 9 9 9 27 135

6 8 8 8 24 159

7 10 10 9 29 188

8 9 9 8 26 214

9 X 10 10 30 244

10 9 9 9 27 271

11 X 9 9 28 299

12 9 9 8 26 325

Total 325

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Zavodnik Marijan

Country: SLO - Slovenia
014A

C M4

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 9 9 27 56 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 85 2 0

4 9 8 8 25 110 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 140 3 1

6 9 9 9 27 167 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 196 2 1

8 9 8 8 25 221 0 0

9 10 10 10 30 251 3 0

10 9 9 8 26 277 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 304 0 0

12 9 9 9 27 331 0 0

Total 331 12 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Bosmans Leopold

Country: BEL - Belgium
014C

C M4

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 9 8 26 54

3 X X 10 30 84

4 9 9 8 26 110

5 X X 10 30 140

6 9 9 7 25 165

7 10 10 10 30 195

8 9 9 9 27 222

9 X 10 9 29 251

10 9 9 8 26 277

11 X X 10 30 307

12 9 8 8 25 332

Total 332

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Bosmans Leopold

Country: BEL - Belgium
014C

C M4

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 84 2 1

4 9 9 9 27 111 0 0

5 10 10 10 30 141 3 0

6 10 9 9 28 169 1 0

7 X 10 10 30 199 3 1

8 9 9 9 27 226 0 0

9 10 10 10 30 256 3 0

10 9 9 9 27 283 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 311 1 1

12 9 9 8 26 337 0 0

Total 337 15 4

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Gross Andres

Country: FIN - Finland
014D

C M4

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29

2 9 7 7 23 52

3 X 10 9 29 81

4 9 9 9 27 108

5 X 10 9 29 137

6 9 9 8 26 163

7 10 10 9 29 192

8 9 9 8 26 218

9 X 9 9 28 246

10 9 8 8 25 271

11 10 10 9 29 300

12 9 9 8 26 326

Total 326

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Gross Andres

Country: FIN - Finland
014D

C M4

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 7 7 23 53 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 81 1 0

4 9 9 8 26 107 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 134 0 0

6 9 8 8 25 159 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 187 1 0

8 9 9 8 26 213 0 0

9 M M 9 9 222 0 0

10 8 5 5 18 240 0 0

11 X X 9 29 269 2 2

12 9 9 9 27 296 0 0

Total 296 7 3

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Width Jon Henning

Country: NOR - Norway
015A

C M4

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 8 7 24 52 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 81 2 0

4 9 8 8 25 106 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 134 1 0

6 8 8 7 23 157 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 184 0 0

8 8 8 6 22 206 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 231 0 0

10 7 7 7 21 252 0 0

11 10 8 8 26 278 1 0

12 8 6 6 20 298 0 0

Total 298 5 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Width Jon Henning

Country: NOR - Norway
015A

C M4

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 8 6 M 14 40 0 0

3 10 10 8 28 68 2 0

4 8 7 7 22 90 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 116 0 0

6 8 7 7 22 138 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 165 0 0

8 7 7 6 20 185 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 213 1 1

10 8 8 7 23 236 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 264 1 0

12 7 7 7 21 285 0 0

Total 285 4 1

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Uidl Darko

Country: CRO - Croatia
015C

C M4

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 84 2 1

4 9 8 8 25 109 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 137 1 0

6 8 8 8 24 161 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 190 2 1

8 9 8 8 25 215 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 244 2 1

10 8 8 8 24 268 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 297 2 0

12 9 9 8 26 323 0 0

Total 323 11 4

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Uidl Darko

Country: CRO - Croatia
015C

C M4

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 8 8 7 23 51 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 78 0 0

4 9 9 8 26 104 0 0

5 10 10 10 30 134 3 0

6 9 9 9 27 161 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 190 2 0

8 9 8 8 25 215 0 0

9 10 10 10 30 245 3 0

10 10 9 9 28 273 1 0

11 X 10 9 29 302 2 1

12 9 9 8 26 328 0 0

Total 328 12 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Cancelli Gianpaolo

Country: ITA - Italy
015D

C PM

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 84 2 0

4 8 8 8 24 108 0 0

5 10 10 10 30 138 3 0

6 9 9 8 26 164 0 0

7 10 10 10 30 194 3 0

8 9 8 7 24 218 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 248 3 1

10 10 9 8 27 275 1 0

11 X X 10 30 305 3 2

12 9 9 9 27 332 0 0

Total 332 17 3

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Cancelli Gianpaolo

Country: ITA - Italy
015D

C PM

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 85 3 1

4 9 9 9 27 112 0 0

5 X X X 30 142 3 3

6 10 9 8 27 169 1 0

7 10 10 9 29 198 2 0

8 9 9 9 27 225 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 255 3 1

10 9 9 9 27 282 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 311 2 0

12 9 9 8 26 337 0 0

Total 337 16 6

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Castagner Renzo

Country: ITA - Italy
018A

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 9 9 9 27 57 0 0

3 10 10 10 30 87 3 0

4 9 9 8 26 113 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 142 2 1

6 9 8 7 24 166 0 0

7 X X 9 29 195 2 2

8 9 9 8 26 221 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 250 2 1

10 9 9 8 26 276 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 303 0 0

12 9 8 8 25 328 0 0

Total 328 12 6

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Castagner Renzo

Country: ITA - Italy
018A

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 81 1 0

4 8 8 6 22 103 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 132 2 1

6 9 9 9 27 159 0 0

7 X X 9 29 188 2 2

8 9 8 8 25 213 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 241 1 1

10 8 8 8 24 265 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 293 1 1

12 9 8 8 25 318 0 0

Total 318 8 5

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Cerne Tomo

Country: SLO - Slovenia
018B

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 9 9 27 56 0 0

3 X 9 9 28 84 1 1

4 9 9 8 26 110 0 0

5 X X 10 30 140 3 2

6 9 9 9 27 167 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 197 3 1

8 9 9 9 27 224 0 0

9 10 10 10 30 254 3 0

10 10 8 8 26 280 1 0

11 10 10 10 30 310 3 0

12 10 10 9 29 339 2 0

Total 339 18 4

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Cerne Tomo

Country: SLO - Slovenia
018B

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 85 2 0

4 9 9 9 27 112 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 141 2 0

6 9 9 9 27 168 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 197 2 1

8 9 9 8 26 223 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 252 2 1

10 9 9 8 26 278 0 0

11 X X 10 30 308 3 2

12 10 9 9 28 336 1 0

Total 336 15 5

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Zucchiatti Dario

Country: ITA - Italy
018C

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 9 6 24 52 0 0

3 10 10 10 30 82 3 0

4 9 9 9 27 109 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 139 3 1

6 9 8 7 24 163 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 192 2 1

8 9 8 8 25 217 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 246 2 0

10 9 8 8 25 271 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 300 2 0

12 9 9 8 26 326 0 0

Total 326 13 2

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Zucchiatti Dario

Country: ITA - Italy
018C

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 82 0 0

4 9 9 8 26 108 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 137 2 0

6 9 9 8 26 163 0 0

7 X X 9 29 192 2 2

8 9 8 8 25 217 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 246 2 1

10 9 9 8 26 272 0 0

11 X X 10 30 302 3 2

12 10 8 8 26 328 1 0

Total 328 12 5

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Salimbeni Ezio

Country: ITA - Italy
019A

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 10 9 8 27 57 1 0

3 X 10 10 30 87 3 1

4 10 9 8 27 114 1 0

5 X X X 30 144 3 3

6 10 10 8 28 172 2 0

7 9 9 9 27 199 0 0

8 9 9 9 27 226 0 0

9 X X X 30 256 3 3

10 10 10 9 29 285 2 0

11 X 10 9 29 314 2 1

12 9 9 9 27 341 0 0

Total 341 20 8

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Salimbeni Ezio

Country: ITA - Italy
019A

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X X 30 30 3 3

2 10 10 10 30 60 3 0

3 X X 10 30 90 3 2

4 10 9 9 28 118 1 0

5 X X 10 30 148 3 2

6 9 9 9 27 175 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 204 2 1

8 9 8 8 25 229 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 259 3 1

10 9 9 9 27 286 0 0

11 X X 9 29 315 2 2

12 8 8 8 24 339 0 0

Total 339 20 11

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Zagar Srecko

Country: SLO - Slovenia
019B

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 8 8 8 24 51 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 80 2 1

4 9 8 7 24 104 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 132 1 0

6 8 8 7 23 155 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 183 1 1

8 9 8 8 25 208 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 237 2 1

10 9 9 8 26 263 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 292 2 1

12 9 9 9 27 319 0 0

Total 319 8 4

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Zagar Srecko

Country: SLO - Slovenia
019B

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 8 8 8 24 52 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 79 0 0

4 9 9 9 27 106 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 135 2 0

6 9 9 8 26 161 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 191 3 1

8 9 9 8 26 217 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 245 1 0

10 8 8 8 24 269 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 298 2 1

12 9 9 9 27 325 0 0

Total 325 9 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Stanzione Agostino

Country: ITA - Italy
019C

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 8 8 7 23 51 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 80 2 1

4 9 8 8 25 105 0 0

5 X 9 9 28 133 1 1

6 8 7 7 22 155 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 183 1 0

8 9 9 9 27 210 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 238 1 0

10 9 8 6 23 261 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 289 1 1

12 8 7 6 21 310 0 0

Total 310 7 3

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Stanzione Agostino

Country: ITA - Italy
019C

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 8 8 7 23 51 0 0

3 X 9 9 28 79 1 1

4 9 6 M 15 94 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 123 2 1

6 9 8 6 23 146 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 173 0 0

8 9 8 5 22 195 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 225 3 1

10 9 9 8 26 251 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 280 2 1

12 9 8 7 24 304 0 0

Total 304 9 4

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Genar René

Country: BEL - Belgium
019D

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 8 7 24 53 0 0

3 10 10 10 30 83 3 0

4 9 9 8 26 109 0 0

5 X X 10 30 139 3 2

6 10 9 9 28 167 1 0

7 X X 10 30 197 3 2

8 10 9 9 28 225 1 0

9 X 10 10 30 255 3 1

10 9 9 9 27 282 0 0

11 X X 10 30 312 3 2

12 10 9 9 28 340 1 0

Total 340 20 8

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Genar René

Country: BEL - Belgium
019D

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 9 29 29 2 2

2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 85 3 1

4 10 9 9 28 113 1 0

5 10 10 9 29 142 2 0

6 9 8 8 25 167 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 197 3 1

8 9 9 7 25 222 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 251 2 1

10 9 9 9 27 278 0 0

11 10 10 10 30 308 3 0

12 10 9 9 28 336 1 0

Total 336 17 5

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Klemencic Maksimiljar

Country: SLO - Slovenia
020B

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 8 8 26 26 1 0

2 8 8 7 23 49 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 78 2 1

4 9 9 8 26 104 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 133 2 1

6 9 9 8 26 159 0 0

7 X X 9 29 188 2 2

8 9 9 9 27 215 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 245 3 1

10 9 8 8 25 270 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 296 0 0

12 8 8 M 16 312 0 0

Total 312 10 5

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Klemencic Maksimiljar

Country: SLO - Slovenia
020B

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 0

2 8 7 7 22 47 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 73 0 0

4 8 8 8 24 97 0 0

5 X X 9 29 126 2 2

6 9 9 8 26 152 0 0

7 10 8 8 26 178 1 0

8 8 8 8 24 202 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 230 1 0

10 9 8 8 25 255 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 282 0 0

12 9 9 8 26 308 0 0

Total 308 4 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Franzoi Michele

Country: ITA - Italy
020C

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 10 10 9 29 59 2 0

3 X 10 10 30 89 3 1

4 10 9 8 27 116 1 0

5 10 10 10 30 146 3 0

6 10 9 8 27 173 1 0

7 X 10 9 29 202 2 1

8 9 9 8 26 228 0 0

9 X X X 30 258 3 3

10 10 9 9 28 286 1 0

11 X X 10 30 316 3 2

12 10 10 8 28 344 2 0

Total 344 24 7

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Franzoi Michele

Country: ITA - Italy
020C

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 10 9 8 27 57 1 0

3 10 10 10 30 87 3 0

4 9 9 8 26 113 0 0

5 X X 10 30 143 3 2

6 9 9 9 27 170 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 199 2 0

8 9 9 9 27 226 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 254 1 0

10 9 9 7 25 279 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 307 1 1

12 9 9 8 26 333 0 0

Total 333 14 3

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Zenaro Delfino

Country: ITA - Italy
021A

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 9 8 26 54 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 83 2 1

4 9 8 8 25 108 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 135 0 0

6 8 8 8 24 159 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 189 3 1

8 9 9 9 27 216 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 244 1 0

10 9 9 7 25 269 0 0

11 10 10 10 30 299 3 0

12 9 9 8 26 325 0 0

Total 325 10 2

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Zenaro Delfino

Country: ITA - Italy
021A

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 9 9 9 27 57 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 86 2 0

4 9 8 8 25 111 0 0

5 X X X 30 141 3 3

6 9 9 9 27 168 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 198 3 1

8 10 9 9 28 226 1 0

9 X 10 9 29 255 2 1

10 9 8 8 25 280 0 0

11 10 10 10 30 310 3 0

12 9 9 9 27 337 0 0

Total 337 17 7

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Novak Ales

Country: SLO - Slovenia
021B

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 8 8 7 23 53 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 81 1 0

4 9 9 8 26 107 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 137 3 1

6 10 9 9 28 165 1 0

7 X 10 10 30 195 3 1

8 9 9 9 27 222 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 251 2 1

10 9 9 8 26 277 0 0

11 X X X 30 307 3 3

12 9 8 8 25 332 0 0

Total 332 16 7

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Novak Ales

Country: SLO - Slovenia
021B

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 8 7 24 53 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 83 3 1

4 9 8 8 25 108 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 135 0 0

6 9 9 9 27 162 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 189 0 0

8 9 8 8 25 214 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 242 1 1

10 9 8 8 25 267 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 295 1 0

12 8 8 8 24 319 0 0

Total 319 7 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Ragessi Giovanni

Country: ITA - Italy
021C

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 0

2 7 7 6 20 45 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 74 2 0

4 9 8 7 24 98 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 126 1 0

6 9 9 8 26 152 0 0

7 10 10 10 30 182 3 0

8 9 9 8 26 208 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 234 0 0

10 8 8 7 23 257 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 284 0 0

12 9 9 8 26 310 0 0

Total 310 6 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Ragessi Giovanni

Country: ITA - Italy
021C

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 8 8 6 22 50 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 77 0 0

4 8 8 7 23 100 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 129 2 0

6 8 8 7 23 152 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 179 0 0

8 9 7 6 22 201 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 230 2 1

10 9 9 8 26 256 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 284 1 1

12 7 6 5 18 302 0 0

Total 302 6 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Paterakis Akylas

Country: BEL - Belgium
021D

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 9 7 25 54 0 0

3 X X X 30 84 3 3

4 10 9 8 27 111 1 0

5 X 10 9 29 140 2 1

6 9 9 8 26 166 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 195 2 0

8 9 9 8 26 221 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 249 1 0

10 8 8 8 24 273 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 302 2 0

12 9 9 7 25 327 0 0

Total 327 13 4

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Paterakis Akylas

Country: BEL - Belgium
021D

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 84 1 0

4 9 9 8 26 110 0 0

5 10 10 10 30 140 3 0

6 9 8 8 25 165 0 0

7 X X 10 30 195 3 2

8 10 10 9 29 224 2 0

9 X 10 9 29 253 2 1

10 9 9 7 25 278 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 306 1 0

12 9 9 8 26 332 0 0

Total 332 15 4

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Cakiroglu Hakan

Country: TUR - Turkey
022A

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 8 8 24 24 0 0

2 8 8 7 23 47 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 73 0 0

4 8 7 7 22 95 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 121 0 0

6 8 8 7 23 144 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 173 2 0

8 8 8 7 23 196 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 226 3 1

10 9 9 M 18 244 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 273 2 1

12 8 8 8 24 297 0 0

Total 297 7 2

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Cakiroglu Hakan

Country: TUR - Turkey
022A

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 9 9 9 27 57 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 86 2 0

4 8 7 5 20 106 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 136 3 1

6 10 9 8 27 163 1 0

7 X X 10 30 193 3 2

8 10 8 8 26 219 1 0

9 9 9 9 27 246 0 0

10 8 7 6 21 267 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 295 1 0

12 8 7 5 20 315 0 0

Total 315 14 3

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Mori Ivan

Country: SLO - Slovenia
022B

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 9 8 8 25 55 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 85 3 1

4 10 10 9 29 114 2 0

5 10 9 9 28 142 1 0

6 9 8 7 24 166 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 194 1 0

8 9 9 8 26 220 0 0

9 X X 10 30 250 3 2

10 9 8 7 24 274 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 302 1 1

12 9 9 8 26 328 0 0

Total 328 14 4

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Mori Ivan

Country: SLO - Slovenia
022B

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 9 8 8 25 55 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 84 2 1

4 9 8 8 25 109 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 138 2 0

6 9 9 8 26 164 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 193 2 1

8 9 9 9 27 220 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 249 2 0

10 9 9 8 26 275 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 302 0 0

12 9 9 9 27 329 0 0

Total 329 11 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Johnsson Borje

Country: SWE - Sweden
022C

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 9 6 24 52 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 80 1 0

4 9 7 7 23 103 0 0

5 X 9 9 28 131 1 1

6 9 9 8 26 157 0 0

7 10 10 10 30 187 3 0

8 9 9 8 26 213 0 0

9 X X 9 29 242 2 2

10 9 8 8 25 267 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 295 1 1

12 9 8 7 24 319 0 0

Total 319 9 4

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Johnsson Borje

Country: SWE - Sweden
022C

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 9 29 29 2 2

2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 84 2 0

4 9 9 9 27 111 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 139 1 0

6 8 8 8 24 163 0 0

7 10 9 8 27 190 1 0

8 8 8 8 24 214 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 242 1 0

10 8 8 8 24 266 0 0

11 X 9 8 27 293 1 1

12 8 8 8 24 317 0 0

Total 317 8 3

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Shkolnyy Kostyantyn

Country: UKR - Ukraine
022D

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 9 9 9 27 57 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 86 2 1

4 9 9 9 27 113 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 142 2 1

6 9 9 8 26 168 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 198 3 1

8 9 9 9 27 225 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 254 2 0

10 9 9 9 27 281 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 310 2 1

12 9 9 9 27 337 0 0

Total 337 14 4

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Shkolnyy Kostyantyn

Country: UKR - Ukraine
022D

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 9 8 26 54 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 83 2 1

4 9 9 9 27 110 0 0

5 X X 10 30 140 3 2

6 9 9 8 26 166 0 0

7 X X 10 30 196 3 2

8 9 8 7 24 220 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 250 3 1

10 10 9 9 28 278 1 0

11 X 10 10 30 308 3 1

12 10 9 9 28 336 1 0

Total 336 17 7

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Rosselli Francesco

Country: ITA - Italy
023A

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 82 2 0

4 8 7 7 22 104 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 133 2 0

6 9 9 9 27 160 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 188 1 1

8 8 8 8 24 212 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 239 0 0

10 9 9 8 26 265 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 294 2 1

12 9 8 8 25 319 0 0

Total 319 8 2

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Rosselli Francesco

Country: ITA - Italy
023A

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 9 8 26 54 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 79 0 0

4 8 8 7 23 102 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 129 1 0

6 8 8 7 23 152 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 181 2 0

8 9 8 7 24 205 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 233 1 0

10 9 8 7 24 257 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 286 2 0

12 9 8 7 24 310 0 0

Total 310 7 0

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Bartol Vladimir

Country: CRO - Croatia
023B

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 9 9 9 27 57 0 0

3 X X 10 30 87 3 2

4 10 10 9 29 116 2 0

5 X 10 10 30 146 3 1

6 9 9 9 27 173 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 202 2 0

8 9 9 9 27 229 0 0

9 X X 10 30 259 3 2

10 10 9 9 28 287 1 0

11 X X 10 30 317 3 2

12 9 9 9 27 344 0 0

Total 344 20 9

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Bartol Vladimir

Country: CRO - Croatia
023B

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 10 10 9 29 59 2 0

3 10 10 10 30 89 3 0

4 9 9 9 27 116 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 146 3 1

6 10 9 9 28 174 1 0

7 10 10 9 29 203 2 0

8 9 9 9 27 230 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 259 2 1

10 9 9 9 27 286 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 315 2 0

12 9 9 9 27 342 0 0

Total 342 18 4

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Svensson Stig

Country: SWE - Sweden
023C

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 85 2 1

4 9 9 8 26 111 0 0

5 X X X 30 141 3 3

6 10 10 9 29 170 2 0

7 X X 10 30 200 3 2

8 10 10 9 29 229 2 0

9 X 10 10 30 259 3 1

10 10 9 8 27 286 1 0

11 X X 10 30 316 3 2

12 10 10 9 29 345 2 0

Total 345 24 10

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Svensson Stig

Country: SWE - Sweden
023C

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 9 8 8 25 55 0 0

3 X X 10 30 85 3 2

4 9 9 9 27 112 0 0

5 X X 10 30 142 3 2

6 10 10 9 29 171 2 0

7 X X 10 30 201 3 2

8 10 9 8 27 228 1 0

9 10 10 9 29 257 2 0

10 9 9 7 25 282 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 311 2 1

12 9 9 9 27 338 0 0

Total 338 19 9

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Fejes Imre

Country: HUN - Hungary
023D

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0

3 X X 10 30 86 3 2

4 10 9 9 28 114 1 0

5 10 10 10 30 144 3 0

6 9 9 8 26 170 0 0

7 10 10 10 30 200 3 0

8 9 9 9 27 227 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 257 3 1

10 9 9 7 25 282 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 311 2 0

12 9 9 9 27 338 0 0

Total 338 18 4

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Fejes Imre

Country: HUN - Hungary
023D

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 8 8 25 54 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 84 3 1

4 10 10 9 29 113 2 0

5 X 10 10 30 143 3 1

6 10 9 8 27 170 1 0

7 X X 10 30 200 3 2

8 10 9 9 28 228 1 0

9 10 9 9 28 256 1 0

10 9 9 9 27 283 0 0

11 X X X 30 313 3 3

12 10 10 9 29 342 2 0

Total 342 21 8

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Golfieri Marco

Country: ITA - Italy
024A

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30

2 9 9 9 27 57

3 10 9 9 28 85

4 9 9 9 27 112

5 10 10 9 29 141

6 9 9 8 26 167

7 9 9 9 27 194

8 9 9 8 26 220

9 X 10 9 29 249

10 9 9 9 27 276

11 X X 10 30 306

12 10 9 8 27 333

Total 333

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Golfieri Marco

Country: ITA - Italy
024A

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 9 8 26 54

3 X X 10 30 84

4 9 9 8 26 110

5 9 9 9 27 137

6 8 8 8 24 161

7 9 9 9 27 188

8 9 8 7 24 212

9 X 9 9 28 240

10 9 8 8 25 265

11 9 9 9 27 292

12 8 8 7 23 315

Total 315

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Serna Jonas

Country: LTU - Lithuania
024B

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30

2 10 9 8 27 57

3 X 10 10 30 87

4 10 9 7 26 113

5 10 10 10 30 143

6 9 9 8 26 169

7 10 10 9 29 198

8 9 8 8 25 223

9 X X 10 30 253

10 9 8 8 25 278

11 X 9 9 28 306

12 9 8 8 25 331

Total 331

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Serna Jonas

Country: LTU - Lithuania
024B

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29

2 9 9 8 26 55

3 10 9 9 28 83

4 9 9 9 27 110

5 10 9 9 28 138

6 9 8 8 25 163

7 10 10 10 30 193

8 9 9 8 26 219

9 X X 9 29 248

10 9 9 9 27 275

11 10 9 9 28 303

12 9 9 8 26 329

Total 329

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Sleeman David

Country: GBR - England
024C

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 9 8 26 54

3 9 9 9 27 81

4 9 7 6 22 103

5 10 9 9 28 131

6 8 8 7 23 154

7 X 10 10 30 184

8 10 9 6 25 209

9 X 10 9 29 238

10 8 7 5 20 258

11 10 9 7 26 284

12 7 7 6 20 304

Total 304

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Sleeman David

Country: GBR - England
024C

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 8 7 6 21 50

3 9 9 9 27 77

4 8 7 6 21 98

5 9 8 8 25 123

6 8 7 7 22 145

7 10 10 9 29 174

8 8 6 M 14 188

9 X 9 9 28 216

10 8 8 7 23 239

11 10 10 10 30 269

12 9 9 8 26 295

Total 295

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Rytky Lauri

Country: FIN - Finland
024D

C M5

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28

2 9 9 8 26 54

3 X 10 10 30 84

4 10 8 8 26 110

5 9 9 9 27 137

6 9 9 8 26 163

7 10 10 9 29 192

8 9 9 9 27 219

9 9 9 9 27 246

10 9 9 9 27 273

11 X X X 30 303

12 10 9 8 27 330

Total 330

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Rytky Lauri

Country: FIN - Finland
024D

C M5

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30

2 9 9 9 27 57

3 X X 10 30 87

4 9 9 8 26 113

5 X 10 10 30 143

6 10 9 9 28 171

7 X X 10 30 201

8 9 8 8 25 226

9 10 9 9 28 254

10 9 9 9 27 281

11 10 10 10 30 311

12 9 9 8 26 337

Total 337

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Mulliri Dario

Country: ITA - Italy
027A

C M6

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0

3 X X X 30 86 3 3

4 10 9 9 28 114 1 0

5 X 9 9 28 142 1 1

6 9 9 8 26 168 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 197 2 1

8 9 9 9 27 224 0 0

9 X X 9 29 253 2 2

10 9 9 8 26 279 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 309 3 1

12 9 9 8 26 335 0 0

Total 335 15 10

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Mulliri Dario

Country: ITA - Italy
027A

C M6

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 9 8 26 54 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 83 2 0

4 9 9 9 27 110 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 140 3 1

6 9 9 9 27 167 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 197 3 1

8 10 10 8 28 225 2 0

9 10 10 9 29 254 2 0

10 9 8 8 25 279 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 308 2 1

12 9 9 8 26 334 0 0

Total 334 15 3

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Vojvoda Jurij

Country: SLO - Slovenia
027B

C M6

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 85 2 1

4 9 8 8 25 110 0 0

5 X X X 30 140 3 3

6 10 10 9 29 169 2 0

7 10 10 9 29 198 2 0

8 9 8 8 25 223 0 0

9 10 10 10 30 253 3 0

10 10 9 9 28 281 1 0

11 X 9 9 28 309 1 1

12 8 8 8 24 333 0 0

Total 333 17 6

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Vojvoda Jurij

Country: SLO - Slovenia
027B

C M6

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 9 9 27 57 0 0

3 X 10 8 28 85 2 1

4 8 8 7 23 108 0 0

5 X X 10 30 138 3 2

6 9 8 8 25 163 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 192 2 0

8 9 9 8 26 218 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 248 3 1

10 10 9 9 28 276 1 0

11 X X X 30 306 3 3

12 X 10 8 28 334 2 1

Total 334 19 9

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Ballis Ivano

Country: ITA - Italy
027C

C M6

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 8 8 6 22 50 0 0

3 10 10 10 30 80 3 0

4 9 9 9 27 107 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 134 1 0

6 7 7 M 14 148 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 177 2 0

8 8 6 6 20 197 0 0

9 X 10 8 28 225 2 1

10 8 8 M 16 241 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 269 1 1

12 9 8 6 23 292 0 0

Total 292 10 3

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Ballis Ivano

Country: ITA - Italy
027C

C M6

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 8 8 26 26 1 0

2 8 8 8 24 50 0 0

3 10 9 8 27 77 1 0

4 8 7 7 22 99 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 126 0 0

6 9 8 7 24 150 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 178 1 0

8 8 8 8 24 202 0 0

9 X 9 8 27 229 1 1

10 8 6 6 20 249 0 0

11 M 8 7 15 264 0 0

12 7 6 6 19 283 0 0

Total 283 4 1

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Faldini Luciano

Country: ITA - Italy
028A

C M6

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X X 30 30

2 X 10 10 30 60

3 X 10 10 30 90

4 9 8 8 25 115

5 X X 9 29 144

6 9 9 8 26 170

7 X X 10 30 200

8 10 9 9 28 228

9 10 10 9 29 257

10 9 8 8 25 282

11 10 10 9 29 311

12 9 8 7 24 335

Total 335

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Faldini Luciano

Country: ITA - Italy
028A

C M6

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30

2 10 9 5 24 54

3 X 10 10 30 84

4 9 9 8 26 110

5 X 10 10 30 140

6 10 9 8 27 167

7 X 10 10 30 197

8 9 9 9 27 224

9 X X 9 29 253

10 9 9 7 25 278

11 X 10 10 30 308

12 10 9 9 28 336

Total 336

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Vidale Guglielmo

Country: ITA - Italy
028C

C M6

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30

2 8 8 8 24 54

3 X X 10 30 84

4 9 9 8 26 110

5 10 10 10 30 140

6 9 9 9 27 167

7 X X X 30 197

8 10 10 9 29 226

9 X X 10 30 256

10 9 9 9 27 283

11 X X 10 30 313

12 10 9 8 27 340

Total 340

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Vidale Guglielmo

Country: ITA - Italy
028C

C M6

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29

2 9 9 8 26 55

3 X X X 30 85

4 X 10 9 29 114

5 X X X 30 144

6 9 9 9 27 171

7 10 10 10 30 201

8 9 9 9 27 228

9 10 9 9 28 256

10 9 9 8 26 282

11 X 10 9 29 311

12 9 9 8 26 337

Total 337

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Torzsok Marton

Country: HUN - Hungary
028D

C M6

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28

2 8 8 7 23 51

3 9 9 9 27 78

4 8 8 7 23 101

5 10 9 9 28 129

6 8 7 7 22 151

7 10 10 10 30 181

8 9 9 8 26 207

9 X 10 8 28 235

10 8 8 7 23 258

11 10 9 8 27 285

12 8 7 7 22 307

Total 307

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Torzsok Marton

Country: HUN - Hungary
028D

C M6

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 9 9 7 25 54

3 X 9 9 28 82

4 9 8 8 25 107

5 10 9 9 28 135

6 9 7 7 23 158

7 9 9 9 27 185

8 9 8 8 25 210

9 X 10 10 30 240

10 9 9 7 25 265

11 10 9 9 28 293

12 9 7 6 22 315

Total 315

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Beccari Franco

Country: ITA - Italy
029A

C M6

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 0

2 8 8 7 23 48 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 76 1 0

4 8 8 7 23 99 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 128 2 0

6 8 8 7 23 151 0 0

7 10 10 8 28 179 2 0

8 8 7 6 21 200 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 227 0 0

10 9 9 8 26 253 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 279 0 0

12 8 8 7 23 302 0 0

Total 302 5 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Beccari Franco

Country: ITA - Italy
029A

C M6

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 8 8 7 23 50

3 X 10 9 29 79

4 9 9 8 26 105

5 10 9 9 28 133

6 9 9 9 27 160

7 10 9 9 28 188

8 9 9 6 24 212

9 10 10 9 29 241

10 8 8 8 24 265

11 X 10 9 29 294

12 9 7 7 23 317

Total 317

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Stepancic Aleksander

Country: SLO - Slovenia
029B

C M6

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 8 7 7 22 49 0 0

3 10 10 10 30 79 3 0

4 9 8 7 24 103 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 129 0 0

6 8 7 6 21 150 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 177 0 0

8 9 8 7 24 201 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 228 1 0

10 8 8 7 23 251 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 279 1 0

12 8 8 7 23 302 0 0

Total 302 5 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Stepancic Aleksander

Country: SLO - Slovenia
029B

C M6

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29

2 9 7 7 23 52

3 X 9 9 28 80

4 9 9 M 18 98

5 X 9 8 27 125

6 8 8 6 22 147

7 10 9 8 27 174

8 7 7 6 20 194

9 9 9 9 27 221

10 9 8 8 25 246

11 9 8 8 25 271

12 8 7 6 21 292

Total 292

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Turus Gian Paolo

Country: ITA - Italy
029C

C M6

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 9 9 9 27 55 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 83 1 0

4 9 9 8 26 109 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 138 2 0

6 9 9 9 27 165 0 0

7 10 10 10 30 195 3 0

8 9 9 9 27 222 0 0

9 X X 10 30 252 3 2

10 9 9 9 27 279 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 306 0 0

12 9 8 8 25 331 0 0

Total 331 10 3

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Turus Gian Paolo

Country: ITA - Italy
029C

C M6

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 9 9 27 55

3 X X 9 29 84

4 8 8 6 22 106

5 10 10 9 29 135

6 9 7 M 16 151

7 10 10 10 30 181

8 9 9 8 26 207

9 10 9 8 27 234

10 8 8 8 24 258

11 10 9 9 28 286

12 9 8 6 23 309

Total 309

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Feher Istvan

Country: HUN - Hungary
029D

C M6

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 8 8 7 23 52 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 81 2 0

4 8 8 7 23 104 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 130 0 0

6 8 8 7 23 153 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 181 1 0

8 9 8 8 25 206 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 234 1 0

10 9 9 8 26 260 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 288 1 1

12 9 9 9 27 315 0 0

Total 315 7 2

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Feher Istvan

Country: HUN - Hungary
029D

C M6

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 8 7 24 53 0 0

3 X 9 9 28 81 1 1

4 8 7 6 21 102 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 131 2 0

6 8 8 6 22 153 0 0

7 X X X 30 183 3 3

8 9 8 7 24 207 0 0

9 X X X 30 237 3 3

10 10 9 6 25 262 1 0

11 10 9 9 28 290 1 0

12 9 9 8 26 316 0 0

Total 316 13 7

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Bernardis Armando

Country: ITA - Italy
030A

C M6

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 85 3 1

4 10 9 9 28 113 1 0

5 10 10 10 30 143 3 0

6 10 10 9 29 172 2 0

7 10 10 9 29 201 2 0

8 9 9 8 26 227 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 255 1 1

10 9 9 8 26 281 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 311 3 1

12 9 9 9 27 338 0 0

Total 338 17 4

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Bernardis Armando

Country: ITA - Italy
030A

C M6

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 8 7 24 54 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 82 1 0

4 9 9 9 27 109 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 139 3 1

6 10 9 9 28 167 1 0

7 X 10 10 30 197 3 1

8 9 9 8 26 223 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 253 3 1

10 10 9 8 27 280 1 0

11 X X X 30 310 3 3

12 10 9 9 28 338 1 0

Total 338 19 7

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Course Terry

Country: GBR - England
030B

C M6

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 9 9 7 25 55 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 84 2 0

4 9 9 9 27 111 0 0

5 X X 10 30 141 3 2

6 10 10 8 28 169 2 0

7 X X 10 30 199 3 2

8 9 9 9 27 226 0 0

9 X X 10 30 256 3 2

10 9 9 9 27 283 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 312 2 1

12 9 9 9 27 339 0 0

Total 339 18 7

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Course Terry

Country: GBR - England
030B

C M6

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 9 9 9 27 55 0 0

3 10 10 10 30 85 3 0

4 10 9 9 28 113 1 0

5 10 10 10 30 143 3 0

6 9 9 8 26 169 0 0

7 X X 10 30 199 3 2

8 10 9 8 27 226 1 0

9 X 10 9 29 255 2 1

10 9 9 9 27 282 0 0

11 10 10 10 30 312 3 0

12 9 8 8 25 337 0 0

Total 337 17 4

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Koirunan Osmo

Country: FIN - Finland
030C

C M6

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 8 7 6 21 49 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 74 0 0

4 8 8 7 23 97 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 123 0 0

6 7 7 7 21 144 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 171 0 0

8 9 7 7 23 194 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 222 1 1

10 8 8 6 22 244 0 0

11 8 8 8 24 268 0 0

12 8 7 6 21 289 0 0

Total 289 2 2

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Koirunan Osmo

Country: FIN - Finland
030C

C M6

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 0

2 7 7 M 14 38 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 66 1 0

4 9 8 7 24 90 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 118 1 0

6 8 8 8 24 142 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 169 0 0

8 7 7 6 20 189 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 216 0 0

10 9 8 6 23 239 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 266 0 0

12 9 8 8 25 291 0 0

Total 291 2 0

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Tabaglio Guido

Country: ITA - Italy
031A

C M6

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 8 8 7 23 50 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 79 2 0

4 9 9 9 27 106 0 0

5 M 10 9 19 125 1 0

6 9 8 8 25 150 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 179 2 1

8 9 8 7 24 203 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 231 1 0

10 9 8 8 25 256 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 285 2 0

12 9 8 7 24 309 0 0

Total 309 8 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Tabaglio Guido

Country: ITA - Italy
031A

C M6

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 10 8 8 26 56 1 0

3 10 9 8 27 83 1 0

4 8 8 8 24 107 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 134 0 0

6 8 8 8 24 158 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 186 1 0

8 9 9 8 26 212 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 242 3 1

10 10 9 9 28 270 1 0

11 10 9 9 28 298 1 0

12 9 8 8 25 323 0 0

Total 323 11 3

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Johansen Sigmund

Country: NOR - Norway
031B

C M6

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0

3 10 10 10 30 86 3 0

4 9 9 9 27 113 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 142 2 1

6 9 9 9 27 169 0 0

7 X X X 30 199 3 3

8 10 9 7 26 225 1 0

9 X 10 9 29 254 2 1

10 9 8 8 25 279 0 0

11 10 10 10 30 309 3 0

12 9 9 9 27 336 0 0

Total 336 17 7

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Johansen Sigmund

Country: NOR - Norway
031B

C M6

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0

3 X X 9 29 84 2 2

4 9 9 9 27 111 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 140 2 0

6 9 9 8 26 166 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 195 2 1

8 8 8 8 24 219 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 246 0 0

10 9 9 9 27 273 0 0

11 10 10 10 30 303 3 0

12 10 9 8 27 330 1 0

Total 330 12 4

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Waller Gunnar

Country: SWE - Sweden
031C

C M6

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 0

2 7 7 6 20 45 0 0

3 M M 7 7 52 0 0

4 7 7 6 20 72 0 0

5 M 9 9 18 90 0 0

6 8 7 6 21 111 0 0

7 M 10 9 19 130 1 0

8 9 7 6 22 152 0 0

9 M M X 10 162 1 1

10 8 6 5 19 181 0 0

11 10 8 8 26 207 1 0

12 8 8 M 16 223 0 0

Total 223 3 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Waller Gunnar

Country: SWE - Sweden
031C

C M6

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 0

2 6 5 M 11 35 0 0

3 M M 9 9 44 0 0

4 7 7 5 19 63 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 90 1 0

6 8 7 6 21 111 0 0

7 9 8 8 25 136 0 0

8 5 5 5 15 151 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 177 0 0

10 8 6 5 19 196 0 0

11 8 8 7 23 219 0 0

12 7 7 6 20 239 0 0

Total 239 1 0

Archer Scorer
